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	lunes
	martes
	miércoles
	jueves
	viernes
	sábado
	domingo

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6


	7 
	8 Take syllabus home & have parents sign ½ sheet. Due tomorrow
	9 Review syllabus. 
Quiz tomorrow

35 points!! 
	10 Supplies check 

&

Quiz 1A “Syllabus” 
	11
	12

	13


	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20


	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27


	28
	29

Minumum Day
	30
	31
	
	


Participación
	lunes 
	martes
	miércoles
	jueves
	viernes
	sábado
	domingo

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6


	7


	8

Points deducted


	9

Points deducted


	10

Points deducted


	11

	12

	13

Points deducted


	14

Points deducted


	15

Points deducted


	16

Points deducted


	17

Points deducted


	18

	19

	20

Points deducted


	21

Points deducted


	22

Points deducted


	23

Points deducted


	24

Points deducted


	25

	26

	27

Points deducted


	28

Points deducted


	29

Points deducted

Minimum day

	30

Points deducted


	
	
	


[image: image1.png][image: image2.png]